WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Ranjit Kumar Bag & The Hon'ble Subesh Kumar Das

Case No -OA 879 OF 2016

Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha Vs The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribu 2		Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
8 04.07.2018	For the Applicant : Mr. A.K. Das Sinha, Learned Advocate.		
	For the State Respondent: None. None appears on behalf of the State respondents. On consideration of the contents of the application, we find that the		
	relief sought for by the applicant cannot be granted unless and until final decision is taken by the Principal Secretary to the		
	Government of West Bengal, De Welfare in connection with reapplicant by grant of leave for w 2018 in OA 174 of 2017.	gularisation of absence of the	
		nder the heading "Hearing" on	
	(Dr. S.K. Das)	(R.K. Bag)	
	Member (A)	Member (J)	
Rajib			

	ONDER SHEET	
F N.	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha	
Form No.	••••	Vs.
	The Stat	e of West Bengal & Ors.
Case No. OA-174 of 2017		
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3

	ORDER SHEET		
Form No.		Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha	
		Vs.	
		The State of West Ben	gal & Ors.
Case No. OA-174 o	of 2017		
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signat	ai c	e action with date
Date of order.	2		dated signature ies when necessary
1			3

	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha		
Form No.	••••		
	The State	Vs. of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No. OA-174 of 201			
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary	

OKDEK SHEET			
Form No.	Dr. N	Dr. Nirmalendu Purkayastha	
TOTTI NO.	••••	Vs.	
	T	he State of West Bengal & Ors.	
Case No. OA-174 o			
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date and dated signature	
Date of order.	2	of parties when necessary	
1		3	
Rajib			
Najio			